＿
～
寸
夕
夕
夕
、丿
•

北京新盛阳光科技有限公司
Model Variants
Order Code Horizontal Angle of Vit!W
4K Image Sensor (3840x2160)
Mx-p 71A-8DN040 120°
Mx-p 71A-8DN050 95°
Mx-p 71A-8DN080 60°
Mx-p71A-8DN100 45°
Mx-p71A-8DN150 30°
Mx-p 71A-8DN280 15°
4MP Image Sensor (2688x1512)
Mx-p 71A-4DN040 120°
Mx-p 71A-4DN050 95°
Mx-p 71A-4DN080 60°
Mx-p71A-4DN100 45°
Mx-p71A-4DN150 30°
Mx-p 71A-4DN280 15°
Technical Specifications
MOBOTIX p71
For a complete list of lenses for MOBOTIX cameras, please see the Lens Table document for MOBOTIX 7 mod­
els on www.mobotix.com > Su� & Documentation> Lens Table.